2016-12-04

2013

Start
Besattning 1
nr:

135 Jan Svernhage
Patric
143
Wollmersson
Svein Are
178
Latveit
Lars-Gunnar
128
Gydemo
172  Carl Stark
Jonas
79
Caspersson
Anders
102
Bergmark

6 Staffan Cederlof

55 Jorund Fjosne

Carl-Johan
133
Pihlgren

84 Mikael Vesala

http://bohusracet.se/

Pantaenius Bohusracet

Resultatlista Pantaenius Bohusracet 2013

Besattning 2

Bjorn

Svernhage

Jorgen Strang

Jan Muren

Jorgen Wiirtz

Sven

Johansson

Peter

Ewerstrand

Fredrik af

Ekstrém

Gustav Gabinus

Bjorn Forslund

Patrik Olsson

Suzanne

Demant

Battyp

XP 38

First 36.7

Luffe 40 MH

First 36.7

Manzanita 1/4-

ton

Wasa 360

Hansson 31

Compis

Elan 37 Kol

medium

X-99

Cheetah30

Seglenr:

SWE 42

SWE 180

NOR9299

SWE 151

15

SWE 22

SWE 27

89

NOR12514

SWEbS32

SWE 1

SRS-

tal

1,312

1,262

1,297

1,27

1,063

1,218

1,218

1,057

1,274

1,242

1,316

Start

grupp

Mal

klockan

2013-06-
29
18:15:20

2013-06-
29
18:26:55

2013-06-
29
17:44:36

2013-06-
29
18:18:50

2013-06-
29
19:38:50

2013-06-
29
18:35:21

2013-06-
29
18:38:49

2013-06-
29
20:01:02

2013-06-
29
18:23:37

2013-06-
29
19:08:33

2013-06-
29

Segladtid

26:15:20

27:26:55

26:44:36

27:18:50

32:38:50

28:35:21

28:38:49

33:01:02

27:23:37

28:08:33

26:34:24

Korr tid

34:26:50

34:38:25

34:41:10

34:41:19

34:42:14

34:49:18

34:53:31

34:53:57

34:53:58

34:57:11

34:58:14

Plats

10

11

1/13



2016-12-04

60

68

57

27

176

61

54

105

170

137

39

Peter Dahlsten

Peter

Gustafsson

Mats

Swensson

Hans

Oskarsson

Felix Hultén

Lars Sparrmark

Martin

Hansson

Tommy

Strandberg

Stefan Moller

Ulf Danielsson

Anders Dahlsjo

Anders

Sorensson

Lena Bgymo-

Having

http://bohusracet.se/

Peter Pilups

Pelle Pedersen

Dennis

Svensson

Karl-Melker

Oskarsson

Henrik Ottosson

Mattias

Gunnarsson

Per Wretlind

Bosse

Bergquvist

Krister Ahlqvist

Magnus Andren

Nils Bjerkas

Kristofer

Birgmark

Eivind Beymo-

Malm

X-382

J/111

IOR enton

Accent

Luffe 4004

Bavaria 38

match

X-332

Scampi

Swede Star
370

Albin Alpha

Dominat 105

x-372

masthead

Farr 30

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE92961

SWE69

IRL 12131

SWE 67

SWE 30

NED 7356

SWE326

649

SWE 39

Swe 17

SWE 11

46

1,272

1,383

1,319

1,036

1,326

1,319

1,226

1,075

1,256

1,092

1,239

1,205

1,351

18:34:24

2013-06-
29
18:30:20

2013-06-
29
17:22:03

2013-06-
29
18:36:15

2013-06-
29
20:52:32

2013-06-
29
18:28:10

2013-06-
29
18:36:58

2013-06-
29
18:40:04

2013-06-
29
19:42:45

2013-06-
29
19:02:57

2013-06-
29
19:16:45

2013-06-
29
18:29:15

2013-06-
29
19:19:00

2013-06-
29

27:30:20

25:22:03

26:36:15

33:52:32

26:28:10

26:36:58

28:40:04

32:42:45

28:02:57

32:16:45

28:29:15

29:19:00

26:10:45

34:59:13

35:05:00

35:05:27

35:05:42

35:05:55

35:06:24

35:08:48

35:09:57

35:13:47

35:14:56

35:17:46

35:19:36

35:22:05

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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2016-12-04

71

11

86

103

15

108

112

107

126

69

134

Hans

Caspersson

Jonas Rolfsman

Martin

Malmstrom

Dan Turesson

Per Borgillen

Anne Heldal

Péar Fagberg

Lars-Erik

Granqvist

Sebastian

Christenson

Goran

Béackstrom

Joakim

Torstensson

Krister

Gustafsson

Jonas

Magnusson

http://bohusracet.se/

Joakim

Axelsson

Daniel Hjerpe

Cecilia Ekerstig

Anders

Oferman

Sten Haeger

Arild Heldal

Jan-Erik
Engholm

Jan Karlsson

Mattias

Mellstrém

Martin

Béackstrom

Johan

Torstensson

Bobo Syversen

Omega 30

Aphrodite 29

X-99

X-332

First 35

Hansson 31

X-332

CR 360

Dufour 34 HR

Dufour 40 HR

Omega 30

First 35

Kristoffer Borre Contrast 33

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE 78

SWE24

SWE 92

SWEB80

SWEA49

NOR
10455

4623

SWE 8

7393

SWE
10916

Swe 69

SWE23

SWE 128

1,119

1,098

1,253

1,241

1,29

1,193

1,241

1,25

1,238

1,327

1,118

1,294

1,149

18:10:45

2013-06-
29
18:38:15

2013-06-
29
19:16:00

2013-06-
29
19:17:53

2013-06-
29
18:34:39

2013-06-
29
18:30:29

2013-06-
29
17:46:30

2013-06-
29
18:41:39

2013-06-
29
19:29:55

2013-06-
29
18:48:37

2013-06-
29
18:54:22

2013-06-
29
18:56:33

2013-06-
29
18:37:32

2013-06-
29

31:38:15

32:16:00

28:17:53

28:34:39

27:30:29

29:46:30

28:41:39

28:29:55

28:48:37

26:54:22

31:56:33

27:37:32

31:06:44

35:24:09

35:25:44

35:27:27

35:27:53

35:29:07

35:31:18

35:36:34

35:37:24

35:40:02

35:42:16

35:42:42

35:44:51

35:44:53

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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2016-12-04

118

47

180

145

114

136

67

46

33

106

42

81

Sandro Grimpe

Olof Zachrisson

Torgeir Sten

Askvig

Svante

Magnusson

Marcus

Davidsson

Leif

Thordenberg

Mats

Andersson

Markus

Svensson

Lars-Ove

Swedenfeldt

Thomas Dahl

Sonny

Oskarsson

Bertil Rohlén

Jonas Karlsson

http://bohusracet.se/

Goran

Wennberg

Magnus Rene

Geir Daleng

Elsa

Magnusson

Bjoérn Landberg

Ulf Palm

John Holmberg

Filip Manninge

Mats

Wilhelmsson

Henrik Persson

Mikael Karlsson

Goran Tennby

Peter

Arcona 370

Cumulus

J-109

JS 9000

X-99

Omega 36

Dehler 35

First 35

R6 CR

Dehler 33 Cr.

Omega 30

X-332

X-34

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE 23

269

NOR-
10388

9001

560

SWE 5806

SWE 197

64

S 81

SWE-190

S-59

ITA 13942

SWE

1,289

1,103

1,291

1,237

1,253

1,276

1,282

1,149

1,235

1,121

1,23

1,249

19:06:44

2013-06-
29
18:44:01

2013-06-
29
19:25:43

2013-06-
29
18:42:24

2013-06-
29
18:57:55

2013-06-
29
19:38:10

2013-06-
29
19:54:50

2013-06-
29
19:08:22

2013-06-
29
19:01:14

2013-06-
29
18:15:52

2013-06-
29
19:05:19

2013-06-
29
19:05:59

2013-06-
29
19:17:38

2013-06-
29

27:44:01

32:25:43

27:42:24

28:57:55

28:38:10

29:54:50

28:08:22

28:01:14

31:15:52

29:05:19

32:05:59

29:17:38

28:52:01

35:44:55

35:46:08

35:46:10

35:49:48

35:52:52

35:53:48

35:54:21

35:55:20

35:55:22

35:55:28

35:59:02

36:01:53

36:03:17

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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2016-12-04

30

115

10

96

124

119

37

58

31

25

32

44

Torbjorn Sterner

Rikard Bensryd

Peter Lundh

Per Sandberg

Dennis

Bengtsson

Bo Baversjo

Lars Petter

Karlsen

Asko Malila

Stephan

Berntsson

Claes Edstréom

Fredrik

Mattsson

Hakan

Hambeson

Johan

http://bohusracet.se/

Gustafsson

Carl “Calle”

Sterner

Alexander

Bensryd

Sandra Lundh

Peter Backlund

Niclas

Hellstrém

Rikard

Svanberg

Vidar Moe

Markus

Santonen

Marten

Lundgren

Martin Gotz

Anders Dahl

Sanna

Hambeson

Svenne

Comfort 30

Omega 30

X-412

Compis 345

Najad 405

Dehler 29

Seascape 27

Contrast 33

First 30 JK

Spackhuggare

Bavaria 40

X-332 Sport

Pantaenius Bohusracet

10915

SWE112

114

Lundh 1

9047

SWE 405

SWE 389

NOR
14971

SWE176

SWE 93

SWE 251

SWE 20

swe 2000

1,093

1,112

1,289

1,205

1,144

1,246

1,157

1,228

1,063

1,209

1,276

18:52:01

2013-06-
29
19:59:37

2013-06-
29
19:27:08

2013-06-
29
19:00:19

2013-06-
29
19:07:20

2013-06-
29
19:59:33

2013-06-
29
18:35:33

2013-06-
29
19:04:45

2013-06-
29
19:24:57

2013-06-
29
19:36:32

2013-06-
29
21:32:40

2013-06-
29
20:06:16

2013-06-
29
19:35:20

2013-06-

32:59:37

32:27:08

28:00:19

31:07:20

29:59:33

31:35:33

29:04:45

31:24:57

29:36:32

34:32:40

30:06:16

28:35:20

36:03:43

36:05:13

36:05:56

36:06:06

36:08:27

36:08:31

36:13:58

36:20:53

36:21:35

36:22:31

36:23:47

36:28:46

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
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2016-12-04

109

116

66

189

140

50

23

77

174

125

132

70

104

Wetterlundh

Lars Larsson

Niklas
Strandberg

Fredrik Flyrin

Martin

Tommysson

Roger Ohlsson

Hans

Helgesson

Hans

Johansson

Bjorn Gerstadt

Joakim Kling

Henrik

Nordqvist

Carl Turén

Gillis Wendt

http://bohusracet.se/

Berensson

Conny

Andersson

Anders Lundh

Tobias

Norlander

Svante

Arvidsson

Mats

Johansson

Robert Trolled

Ronny Carlsson

Adrian Gerstadt

Kim Kling

Martin Lundh

Fredrik Folbert

Andreas Wendt

Christofer

Dehler 34

Aphrodite 101

Faurby 424

Omega 42

Luffe 37

Maxi racer

First 31.7 LR

Xp 38

Elan 410

Express

Dehler 29

First 35

Maxi Racer

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE 366

SWE 56

SWE9

153

swe126

SWE256

SWE 374

SWES33

SWE 410

SWE 371

SWE255

SWE10035

SWE 56

1,14

1,179

1,299

1,199

1,241

1,128

1,186

1,354

1,378

1,114

1,154

1,283

1,128

1

29
19:04:32

2013-06-
29
19:01:22

2013-06-
29
19:13:10

2013-06-
29
18:35:23

2013-06-
29
19:37:16

2013-06-
29
19:36:36

2013-06-
29
19:02:51

2013-06-
29
19:12:28

2013-06-
29
18:44:47

2013-06-
29
20:06:08

2013-06-
29
20:01:30

2013-06-
29
19:48:25

2013-06-
29
19:49:05

2013-06-

32:04:32

31:01:22

28:13:10

30:35:23

29:37:16

32:36:36

31:02:51

27:12:28

26:44:47

33:06:08

32:01:30

28:48:25

32:49:05

36:33:58

36:34:33

36:39:25

36:40:37

36:45:35

36:47:03

36:49:20

36:50:22

36:51:23

36:52:33

36:57:25

36:57:34

37:01:08

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
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2016-12-04

20

157

171

38

161

17

91

153

150

99

183

65

175

Gunnar Olsson

Anders Sivers

Hans Alm-

Persson

Morten Harlem

Hans-Olof
Onhldin

Peter Keerberg

Frank Llado

Sture Smith

David Selvert

Petter

Almhagen

Magnus Olsson

Par Ericson

Filip Stal

http://bohusracet.se/

Olsson

Erik Edvardsson

Lars Appelqvist

Jan Pedersen

Niclas Ohldin

Johan

Formgren

Orjan Sterner

Dan Hammar

Lars Wolf

Lars-Anders

Helgesson

Lars Helgesson

Par Larsson

Jonas Ekstrém

Farr 30

CB 33

HR 34

First 44.7

Dominant 150

LIFE 7.5

First 33.7

medium k&

Dehler 39SQ

Maxi Racer

Hanse 342

Banner 30

First 31.7 LR

First34.7

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE7999

SWE 1993

129

NOR
11410

S1

SWE 1

SWE 190

SWE
10039

232

9713

s-47

SWE1304

SWE
27911

1,351

1,184

1,187

1,403

1,41

1,239

1,195

1,308

1,141

1,194

1,146

1,161

1,244

5

29
19:27:12

2013-06-
29
19:19:35

2013-06-
29
19:15:04

2013-06-
29
18:27:32

2013-06-
29
18:20:01

2013-06-
29
19:59:01

2013-06-
29
19:05:18

2013-06-
29
20:25:35

2013-06-
29
19:38:03

2013-06-
29
19:14:58

2013-06-
29
19:34:08

2013-06-
29
20:11:15

2013-06-
29
20:02:43

2013-06-

27:27:12

31:19:35

31:15:04

26:27:32

26:20:01

29:59:01

31:05:18

28:25:35

32:38:03

31:14:58

32:34:08

32:11:15

30:02:43

37:05:22

37:05:26

37:05:42

37:07:19

37:07:49

37:08:59

37:09:02

37:10:54

37:14:08

37:18:43

37:19:26

37:22:11

37:22:35

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

713



2016-12-04

138

160

146

14

87

188

85

185

22

13

190

191

179

Mats Arman

Lennart Thorell

Staffan

Lennmalm

Lars J. Serbo

Tobias

Dahlstrém

Ove Siggelin

Anders Kuikka

Anders Nyberg

Morten Keopke

Carl Fjallman

Jan Secher

Rune Aasberg

Gunnar Byréd

http://bohusracet.se/

Per Arman

Johan Nobel

Roger Wallhult

Jan Petter

Gamborg

Mattias

Eriksson

Britt-Marie

Hinshalwood

Ann Kuikka

Helena

Borgman

Roar Kepke

Bernt Fjallman

First 300 Spirit

maxi mixer ec

Arcona 400

Comet 41
Sport

Elan 333

Bavaria 38

Cruiser

Xp 33

Cenit 37

Performance

35

First 35

Johanna Secher Arcona 400

Simen Levgren

Bo karlberg

Express 40

Dragonfly
920

Pantaenius Bohusracet

10748

SWE
11042

SWE 105

NOR
14441

SWE 866

SWE 6

99

NOR
10431

SWE 8226

122

NOR
12212

SWE 162

1,171

1,18

1,335

1,367

1,199

1,175

1,273

1,197

1,265

1,273

1,333

1,537

1,57

2

29
20:02:29

2013-06-
29
19:48:59

2013-06-
29
20:10:27

2013-06-
29
19:31:52

2013-06-
29
19:24:15

2013-06-
29
20:04:34

2013-06-
29
20:38:17

2013-06-
29
19:33:40

2013-06-
29
20:52:46

2013-06-
29
21:09:15

2013-06-
29
20:48:08

2013-06-
29
17:07:10

2013-06-
29
17:07:10

2013-06-

32:02:29

31:48:59

28:10:27

27:31:52

31:24:15

32:04:34

29:38:17

31:33:40

29:52:46

30:09:15

28:48:08

25:07:10

24:57:10

37:31:14

37:32:36

37:36:45

37:38:06

37:39:13

37:41:22

37:43:45

37:46:43

37:47:51

38:23:11

38:23:36

38:36:31

39:10:33

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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167

120

100

93

64

45

53

155

144

148

16

19

21

24

Hékan Larsson

Jonny

Petersson

Jonny

Westerberg

Marko

Karkkainen

Rolf Sérvik

Peter

Bjelkengren

Rune Strandli

Kaj Lith

Fredrik

Domhagen

Mathias Duell

Lars-Bertil

Gustafsson

Arne Ottestad

Bjerge

Fredheim

Johan Eriksson

Per Ottar
Skaaret

http://bohusracet.se/

Erik Larsson

Joakim

Hansson

Jonas Larsson

Dan Nilsson

Thomas

Hansson

Magnus

Sjogren

Hans Henrik

Petersen

DANIEL LITH

Viktor Daun

Tomas Boman

Per Lindell

Morten Gaarud

X-99

Mani 36

Dragonfly
800SWR

Contrast 33

Banner 28 HR

Diva 355

Elan 37 djup
kol

DRAGONFLY
35 ULTIMATE

L 28

Comfort 30

HP 1030

LIFE 7.5

LIFE7.5

LIFE7.5

Xp 38

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE 104

6242

SWE214

SWE 195

SWE 64

SWE221

NOR
12133

SWE 35

S$101

S3643

SWE - 25

NOR

14911

NOR
14999

SWE 2

NOR
14538

1,253

1,194

1,49

1,168

1,174

1,209

1,296

1,55

1,008

1,093

1,311

1,239

1,239

1,244

1,362

4

29
22:29:03

2013-06-
29
21:12:45

2013-06-
29
19:03:19

2013-06-
29
22:37:19

2013-06-
29
22:35:05

2013-06-
29
23:37:18

2013-06-
29
22:37:50

2013-06-
29
19:37:37

2013-06-
30
10:54:00

2013-06-
30
10:29:00

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

31:29:03

33:12:45

26:53:19

34:37:19

34:35:05

33:37:18

31:37:50

27:27:37

47:54:00

47:29:00

39:26:59

39:39:21

40:03:51

40:26:18

40:36:09

40:38:55

40:59:36

42:33:48

48:17:00

51:53:57

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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36

40

43

48

51

56

59

90

101

110

117

121

122

141

147

151

152

159

162

163

165

Hannu

Karjalainen

Martin Olofsson

Johan

Kahlmeter

Johan Bystedt

Thor Erik

Karlsen

Roger Streling

Johan

Holmqvist

Terje Lunder

Fredric Nilsson

Urban Ristorp

Birgitta Molin

Peter Jacobson

Per Gelang

Jonas

Andersson

hans ristner

Gustav Rhedin

Agneta Persson

Christian

Rylander

Andreas

Karlsson

Anders

Hakansson

Holger

Bernhardsson

http://bohusracet.se/

Pertti

Karjalainen

Carl-Oscar

Olofsson

Tonje Q@rving

Christer

Holgersson

Andreas

Karlsen

Lena Holmqvist

Per Braekke

Jan Nilsson

Urban

Zachrisson

Neil Gregory

Linus Jacobson

Hampus Gelang

Jonny Sjdstrand

Anders during

Anders Rhedin

Michael

Assarsson

Christoffer
Axeteg

Marcus

Simonsson

Martin

Johansson

Hakan

Bernhardsson

First 31.7 LR

Luffe 40 MH

Arcona 400

Ohlsson 38

Two star 36

HR 31

Swiftsure 33

First 40.7

J-70

10D

X-362 Sport

X-99

J-80

Spéackhuggare

CB 365

Carrera

Helmsman

Banner 28 R

Maxi 909

Express

Grand Soleil
37B, 2007

Contrast 33

Pantaenius Bohusracet

240

SWE 38

2473

NOR-6130

247

111

NOR
10533

SWE 120

SWE 219

SWE 547

SWE 329

SWE-21

SWE 16

SWE 54

Swe 85

755

63

192

1,163

1,297

1,314

1,15

1,227

1,14

1,049

1,34

1,197

1,122

1,298

1,253

1,198

1,053

1,285

1,235

1,163

1,082

1,114

1,292

1,124

2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

10/13



2016-12-04

18

28

62

95

98

123

131

88

149

177

12

26

29

34

35

41

49

52

63

72

Eirik G Sgrem

Per-Erik

Eriksson

Peter Dahl

Jonn Lantz

Emma Nilsson

Keskitalo

Claes Pilmalm

Thord Lyrstrand

Hans Arthurson

Kijell Siggelin

Leif Blome

Jan-Olof

Nilsson

Anders

Lénnebo

Tommy

Johansson

Tomas

Bengtson

Gunnar Brinck

Kalle Jonsson

UIf Nordqvist

Claes Engelin

Sture

Andersson

Jonas Kjellberg

Ragnar

Davidsson

http://bohusracet.se/

Trond Sgrem

Susanne

Eriksson

Peter Berg

Hékan Dahlen

Helena Sundell

Kenneth

Edvardsson

Tomas Olsoon

Goran Eriksson

Leif Siggelin

Magnus

Bengtsson

Bjoérn Dahl

Daniel Pryde

Mikael

Johansson

Hugo

Burgerhout

Karl Brinck

Goran Ek

Tore Vadman

Patrik Engelin

Goran

Andersson

Urban

Edvardsson

Jesper Lundvall

LIFE7.5

Bavaria 32

Maxi 1050

Cumulus

Café 28

First 31.7 HR

Centerline 40

First 40.7

Bavaria 40Cr
2008

Contrast 33

X-412

First 44.7

CB 365

Dehler 35 cws

HR 372

Bavaria 35

Match

Arcona 370

Bavaria 35

Match

Cumulus

Dehler 34 SV

Maxi 84 HR

Pantaenius Bohusracet

NOR
14888

525

SWE159

s-555

SWES8

SWE-628

SWE 8

7341

27??

217

SWE 78

SWE197

SWE 40

10749

SWE 8

SWE 606

SWE 30

GBR
8829T

333

SWE113

508

1,239 3

1,111 1

1,212 3

1,103 1

1,164 2

1,197 2

1,36 5

1,34 5

1,163 2

1,309 5

1,323 5

1,29 4

1,186 2

1,235 3

1,272 4

1,292 4

1,276 4

1,103 1

1,254 4

1,069 1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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73

74

75

76

78

80

82

83

89

92

94

97

111

113

127

130

139

142

154

156

158

Ulf Johansson

Gustav Von

Sydow

Anders

Johansson

Jorgen Allén

Goran

Johnsson

Magnus

Johansson

Dennis Olsson

Ulf Karlsson

Martin

Lundskog

Tor Solvang

Stefan

Robertson

Gunnar

Wiberger

Emil Bergman

Bengt-Olof

Petersen

jonas

gabrielsson

Tommy

Bjorkqvist

Bjorn Sihlbom

Goran

Christiansson

David Svedberg

Fredrik

Kangevall

Ewa

Samuelsson

http://bohusracet.se/

Peter Nohlin

Mikael Stock

Mattias

Sandberg

Anders

Hildingsson

Johanna

Johnsson

Anders Steen

Olof Holmqvist

Jens Karlsson

Jim Sandquvist

Lars Sjéstréom

Goran Bergqvist

Bengt Wiberger

Sonny Bergman

Louise Petersen

Emile Cousin

Thomas Lindh

Sten Bergstrand

Carl

Christiansson

Lovisa

Svedberg

Mattias Trostek

Dehler 32

Dominant 95

First 36.7

Dehler 35

Murena

Elan 40

Dehler 39 JV

First 28 Partial

X-99

Mahe 36

Ballad

Senorita

Helmsman

Hanse 341

X-412

One off

X-37

Dehler 32

Gambler 38

Scanmar 345

First 21.7

HP1030

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE52

SWE20

SWE16874

SWE10135

SWE7507

DUEL

237

SWE 561

NOR14461

SWE710

S61

SWE11048

SWE 206

366

SWE 83

SWE 35

SWE10334

S17

445

SWE 22

1,187

1,169

1,265

1,27

1,097

1,261

1,298

1,121

1,253

1,176

1,087

1,107

1,175

1,309

1,116

1,254

1,216

1,233

1,178

1,044

1,297

2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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164

166

168

169

173

182

184

186

187

192

129

Lennart

Hansson

Klas Dahte

Henrik Hogman

UIf Ahrman

Hakan
Andersson

Martin Larsson

Henrik Eriksson

Sandra Hjertas

Lars Malmkuvist

Mats

Andersson

Kjell Andersson

http://bohusracet.se/

Gunnar Odman Mani 32

Peter
Elan 31
Hermansson

Fredrik Hogman Cumulus

Thomas

Fenix
Andersson
Roger

Najad 390
Andersson
Eric Larsson First 36.7

Lars Svensson  X-362 Sport

Elan 350 grunn
Rune Hjertas
kjol

Peter Lundgren Accent

Anders Olsson NF

Magnus
Maxi 77
Blomstrand

Pantaenius Bohusracet

SWE 224

50

308

347

55

SRA29579

SWE 173

NOR
14406

Swe120

SWE 358

934

1,207

1,104

1,103

1,064

1,282

1,298

1,262

1,036

1.103

1,026

3

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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